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Qil Tight Hole Seal 1-1/4 Inch Carbon Steel - Gray

SEAL,OT,CONDUIT,11/4".

« Fabricated from carbon steel

« Contains an oil-resistant gasket
* Quick wing nut provided

1-1/4-inch conduit holes. Quick wing nut. Oil resistant gasket. ANSI-61 gray smooth finish.
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General
Accessory Type

Application

Color
Finish Type
Material
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight

Width

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Enclosur...

Hole Seal

Designed to seal extra push-button holes, conduit openings, and knockout

openings from dirt, dust, oil and water.

Gray

Smooth

Carbon Steel

Accessory

786725490608

0.75in

3.5in

0.21b

3in
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